
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2021

Independent Apartment

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
11.00am

1.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bowling - Bob Scott vs 
Petone BC - away 
Musical housie
Social singing 
Table tennis

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Scrabble club
Knit & natter
Arts & crafts
Poetry anyone?
Bridge/ Cards - 500
Mahjong 

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Outdoor bowls
Art class ($15)
Out & About
Number housie
Church - Level 3 
Mahjong

9.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Walking group
Book club
Mahjong
Rummikub
Ann Bush entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Colouring & 
crosswords
Third Act group
Outdoor bowls
Ladies outdoor bowls
Musical housie
Indoor bowls

1.30pm Bolivia card game 3.00pm Table tennis

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Musical housie
Social singing
Table tennis

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Scrabble club
Knit & natter
Arts & crafts
Out & About
Bridge/ Cards - 500
Mahjong 

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.45pm

*
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Stroke support group
Outdoor bowls
Table tennis - residents 
vs staff 
Out & About
Number housie

9.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

Walking group
Mahjong
Rummikub
Parkinson’s support 
group
Tony entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Colouring & 
crosswords
Third Act group
Outdoor bowls
Ladies outdoor bowls
Musical housie
Indoor bowls

1.30pm Bolivia card game 3.00pm Table tennis

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

*
Outing - Queensgate
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bowls tournament - 
residents vs staff
Musical housie
Social singing
Table tennis

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Scrabble club
Knit & natter
Arts & crafts
Poetry anyone?
Bridge/ Cards - 500
Mahjong 

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Outdoor bowls
Art class ($15)
Out & About
Number housie
Church - Level 3 
Mahjong

9.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Walking group
Mahjong
Rummikub
Rhys entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Colouring & 
crosswords
Third Act group
Outdoor bowls
Ladies outdoor bowls
Musical housie
Indoor bowls

1.30pm Bolivia card game 3.00pm Table tennis

9.30am
9.30am

9.30am
10.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Bowling - Bob Scott vs 
CF - away
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Musical housie
Social singing
Table tennis

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Scrabble club
Knit & natter
Arts & crafts
Bridge/ Cards - 500
Mahjong 

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
1.45pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit
Out & About
Triple A Functional
Outdoor bowls
Number housie
Church - Level 3 
Mahjong

9.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Walking group
Mahjong
Rummikub
Margaret entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.45pm
3.00pm

*
Outing - Queensgate
Colouring & 
crosswords
Third Act group
Outdoor bowls
Ladies outdoor bowls
Musical housie
Indoor bowls

1.30pm Bolivia card game 3.00pm Table tennis

9.30am
9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm

1.45pm
3.00pm
7.00pm

Outing - Queensgate
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Bowls tournament - 
residents vs staff
Musical housie
Social singing
Table tennis

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Scrabble club
Knit & natter
Arts & crafts
Poetry anyone?
Easter reflection
Bridge/ Cards - 500
Mahjong 

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
7.00pm

*
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Outdoor bowls
Art class ($15)
Out & About
Number housie
Church - Level 3 
Mahjong

*
11.00am

Monday 15 March
Bowling - Bob Scott at 
MM

*
2.30pm
7.00pm

9.30am

 Wednesday 10 March
Church - Level 3
Mahjong

Every Wednesday 
Pak N’ Save

*
3.00pm

Friday 26 March 
Men’s Club
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