

March 2021

RYMAN engage

Independent Apartment

Monday	
--------	--

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.00am	Bowling - Bob Scott v
	Petone BC - away
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Social singing
7.00pm	Table tennis
_	

2	
10.00am	Scrabble club
10.00am	Knit & natter
10.00am	Arts & crafts
10.00am	Poetry anyone?
1.30pm	Bridge/ Cards - 500
1.30pm	Mahjong
·	

3	*
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.00pm	Art class (\$15)
1.00pm	Out & About
1.45pm	Number housie
2.30pm	Church - Level 3
7.00pm	Mahjong
10	*

4	
9.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Walking group Book club Mahjong Rummikub Ann Bush entertains Happy Hour

5	
9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Colouring &
	crosswords
10.00am	Third Act group
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Ladies outdoor bowls
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Indoor bowls
12	

6		7	
1.30pm	Bolivia card game	3.00pm	Table tennis
	_	·	

0	
9.30am	Outing - Queensgat
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Social singing
7.00pm	Table tennis

9		10	*
10.00am	Scrabble club	9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.00am	Knit & natter	10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.00am	Arts & crafts	10.30am	Stroke support group
1.00pm	Out & About	10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Bridge/ Cards - 500	1.00pm	Table tennis - resident
1.30pm	Mahjong		vs staff
		1.00pm	Out & About
		1.45pm	Number housie

t	9.3
onal	1.3
group	1.3
S	2.0
esidents	
	3.0
	4.0
e	

9.30am	Walking group
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
2.00pm	Parkinson's support
	group
3.00pm	Tony entertains
4.00pm	Happy Hour

12	
9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Colouring &
	crosswords
10.00am	Third Act group
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Ladies outdoor bowls
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Indoor bowls
10	

13		14	
30pm	Bolivia card game	3.00pm	Table tennis

15	*
9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Bowls tournament -
	residents vs staff
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Social singing
7.00pm	Table tennis

16		17	*
10.00am	Scrabble club	9.30am	Triple A Circu
10.00am	Knit & natter	10.30am	Triple A Funct
10.00am	Arts & crafts	10.30am	Outdoor bow
10.00am	Poetry anyone?	1.00pm	Art class (\$15
1.30pm	Bridge/ Cards - 500	1.00pm	Out & About
1.30pm	Mahjong	1.45pm	Number hous
		2.30pm	Church - Leve
		7.00pm	Mahjong

17	*	18	
30am	Triple A Circuit	9.30am	Walking group
.30am	Triple A Functional	1.30pm	Mahjong
.30am	Outdoor bowls	1.30pm	Rummikub
)0pm	Art class (\$15)	3.00pm	Rhys entertains
)0pm	Out & About	4.00pm	Happy Hour
15pm	Number housie		
30pm	Church - Level 3		
)0pm	Mahjong		

	19	
	9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
	9.30am	Colouring &
		crosswords
	10.00am	Third Act group
	10.30am	Outdoor bowls
	1.30pm	Ladies outdoor bowls
	1.45pm	Musical housie
	3.00pm	Indoor bowls

20		21	
1.30pm	Bolivia card game	3.00pm	Table tennis
	20	- C100p	

ر ۲۲	
9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Bowling - Bob Scott
	CF - away
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Social singing
7.00pm	Table tennis

29

23		24	*
10.00am	Scrabble club	9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.00am	Knit & natter	10.00am	Out & About
10.00am	Arts & crafts	10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bridge/ Cards - 500	10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Mahjong	1.45pm	Number housie
·		2.30pm	Church - Level 3
		7.00pm	Mahjong

25	
9.30am	Walking group
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
3.00pm	Margaret entertains
4.00pm	Happy Hour

	26	*
	9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
	9.30am	Colouring &
		crosswords
	10.00am	Third Act group
	10.30am	Outdoor bowls
	1.30pm	Ladies outdoor bowls
	1.45pm	Musical housie
	3.00pm	Indoor bowls
\		

27		28	
1.30pm	Bolivia card game	3.00pm	Table tennis

9.30am	Outing - Queensgate
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Bowls tournament -
	residents vs staff
1.45pm	Musical housie
3.00pm	Social singing
7.00pm	Table tennis

30	
10.00am	Scrabble club
10.00am	Knit & natter
10.00am	Arts & crafts
10.00am	Poetry anyone?
10.30am	Easter reflection
1.30pm	Bridge/ Cards - 500
1.30pm	Mahjong
· .	

31	*
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.00pm	Art class (\$15)
1.00pm	Out & About
1.45pm	Number housie
2.30pm	Church - Level 3
7.00pm	Mahjong

* 11.00am	Monday 15 March Bowling - Bob Scott at MM

*	Wednesday 10 March
2.30pm	Church - Level 3
7.00pm	Mahjong
9.30am	Every Wednesday Pak N' Save

* 3.00pm	Friday 26 March Men's Club	